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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Male
B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <--=-LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent

10

11

12

203058-21-0001

203058-21-0003

203058-21-0004

203058-21-0006

203058-21-0014

203058-21-0016

203058-21-0017

203058-21-0018

203058-21-0021

203058-21-0023

203058-21-0026

203058-21-0028

058-1111-0250-20

058-1111-0254-20

058-1111-0260-20

058-1111-0264-20

058-1111-0294-20

058-1111-0298-20

058-1111-0307-20

058-1111-0312-20

058-1111-0321-20

058-1111-0328-20

058-1111-0332-20

058-1111-0339-20

ROHIT SHAW

RAJU BISAI

SOHAM MITRA

SOUMEN MAITY

ANANDA CHAKRABORTY

DEEPAK SHARMA

GOPAL KRISHNA MAITY

RAHUL BANERJEE

SAYANDIP MANNA

KRISHNENDU SAMANTA

SUBHABRATA JANA

RAHUL PAL

SANJIB KUMAR SHAW

MEGHNATH BISAI

RANJAN MITRA

GOUTAM MAITY

TARUN CHAKRABORTY

ASHOK SHARMA

SANTOSH MAITY

PRADIP BANERJEE

ANUP KUMAR MANNA

ANANDA SAMANTA

SUBRATA SUNDAR JANA

PRABIR PAL

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

(1)
CEMA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
CEMA
DSE-A2 (TH)
PHSA
DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B2 (TH)
CEMA
CC12 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH)
PHSA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH), DSE-B2 (TH)
PHSA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH), DSE-B2 (TH)
CEMA
DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
CEMA
DSE-A2 (TH)
CEMA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
MCBA
cc11,cc12,
DSE-A1, DSE-B1
(PR)
BOTA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A1
, DSE-B1 (TH)
PHSA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH)

(2) (3)

(1)
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(1) (2) (3) (1)
13  203058-21-0033 058-1111-0372-20 NILANJAN KARANJAI NILUTPAL KARANJAI ZOOA
CC12 (TH), DSE-A1
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
14  203058-21-0036 058-1112-0265-20 KARNA MAJUMDER KANAILAL MAJUMDER CEMA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A2 (TH)
15  203058-21-0038 058-1112-0282-20 KALLOL KUMAR MANDAL SADHAN MANDAL CEMA
DSE-A2 (TH)
16 203058-21-0050 058-1112-0365-20 MRITUNJAY TIKADAR PRABIR TIKADAR CEMA
DSE-A2 (TH)
17  203058-21-0051 058-1112-0368-20 ARIJEET MALO SANJOY MALO MCBA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A1
(TH)
18  203058-21-0055 058-1114-0276-20 ARIJIT RANA SATYAJIT RANA CEMA
DSE-B1 (TH)
19  203058-21-0063 058-1114-0354-20 SWARUP MONDAL BALARAM MONDAL CEMA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH)
20 203058-21-0066 058-1114-0376-20 BAPPA DAS LATE NRIPEN DAS CEMA
CC12 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
21 203058-21-0067 058-1115-0304-20 SK WASIM AQIB SK SAIFUL ISLAM ZOOA
DSE-A1 (TH)
22 203058-21-0080 052-1112-1266-18 APURBA DAS KARTIK DAS ZOOA
ccit, cci2,

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

DSE-A1, DSE-B1



