Date: 03/01/2024 Page 1 of 2

University of Calcutta

Male

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	203058-21-0001	058-1111-0250-20	ROHIT SHAW	SANJIB KUMAR SHAW	CEMA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
2	203058-21-0003	058-1111-0254-20	RAJU BISAI	MEGHNATH BISAI	CEMA DSE-A2 (TH)				
3	203058-21-0004	058-1111-0260-20	SOHAM MITRA	RANJAN MITRA	PHSA DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)				
4	203058-21-0006	058-1111-0264-20	SOUMEN MAITY	GOUTAM MAITY	CEMA CC12 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH)				
5	203058-21-0014	058-1111-0294-20	ANANDA CHAKRABORTY	TARUN CHAKRABORTY	PHSA CC11 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)				
6	203058-21-0016	058-1111-0298-20	DEEPAK SHARMA	ASHOK SHARMA	PHSA CC11 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)				
7	203058-21-0017	058-1111-0307-20	GOPAL KRISHNA MAITY	SANTOSH MAITY	CEMA DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
8	203058-21-0018	058-1111-0312-20	RAHUL BANERJEE	PRADIP BANERJEE	CEMA DSE-A2 (TH)				
9	203058-21-0021	058-1111-0321-20	SAYANDIP MANNA	ANUP KUMAR MANNA	CEMA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
10	203058-21-0023	058-1111-0328-20	KRISHNENDU SAMANTA	ANANDA SAMANTA	MCBA CC11 , CC12 , DSE-A1 , DSE-B1 (PR)				
11	203058-21-0026	058-1111-0332-20	SUBHABRATA JANA	SUBRATA SUNDAR JANA	BOTA CC11 (TH), DSE-A1 , DSE-B1 (TH)				
12	203058-21-0028	058-1111-0339-20	RAHUL PAL	PRABIR PAL	PHSA CC11 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH)				

Date: 03/01/2024 Page 2 of 2

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Male

Srl. **Roll Number Candidate Name** Father's/Guardian's Name Elective -----<---- LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent Reg. No. (1) (2) (1) (3) 058-1111-0372-20 NILANJAN KARANJAI NILUTPAL KARANJAI 13 203058-21-0033 ZOOA CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH) 203058-21-0036 058-1112-0265-20 KARNA MAJUMDER KANAILAL MAJUMDER CEMA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH) 203058-21-0038 058-1112-0282-20 KALLOL KUMAR MANDAL SADHAN MANDAL 15 CEMA DSE-A2 (TH) 203058-21-0050 MRITUNJAY TIKADAR PRABIR TIKADAR 16 058-1112-0365-20 CEMA DSE-A2 (TH) 17 203058-21-0051 058-1112-0368-20 ARIJEET MALO SANJOY MALO MCBA CC11 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH) 203058-21-0055 058-1114-0276-20 ARIJIT RANA SATYAJIT RANA CEMA DSE-B1 (TH) 058-1114-0354-20 SWARUP MONDAL **BALARAM MONDAL** 19 203058-21-0063 CEMA CC11 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH) 203058-21-0066 058-1114-0376-20 BAPPA DAS LATE NRIPEN DAS CEMA CC12 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH) 21 203058-21-0067 058-1115-0304-20 SK WASIM AQIB SK SAIFUL ISLAM ZOOA DSE-A1 (TH) 203058-21-0080 052-1112-1266-18 APURBA DAS KARTIK DAS ZOOA CC11, CC12, DSE-A1, DSE-B1